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EDUCATION



LEVEL

Masters of Business
Administration (MBA)

Bachelor of Education
(B.Ed)

Diploma

A Level/Equivalent

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

QUALIFICATION NAME

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION
SYSTEMS

SCIENCE

IMIS

KENYA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE
OF EDUCATION

DIGITAL SKILLS

ADVANCED PROJECT
MANAGEMENT

TRAINING OF TRAINERS COURSE

ISO 9001:2015 TRANSITION
COURSE

MULTIPLIER BASED TRAINING
SYSTEM (MTS) FOR KENYAN
UNIVERSITIES

MANAGEMENT REPRESENTATIVES

COURSE

LEADERSHIP BEST PRACTICES

PLANNING AND LEADERSHIP
MANAGEMENT

QUALITY ASSURANCE

COORDINATORS TRAINING COURSE

IMPLEMENTERS TRAINING FOR ISO

9001 STANDARD FOR MIDDLE
MANAGEMENT

PERFORMANCE CONTRACTS
VOCATIONAL TRAINING

CURRICULUM PLANNING FOR
KENYAN OFFICIALS

CURRICULUM PLANNING

INNOVATION SYSTEMS AND
ENERGY POLICY FOR AFRICAN
DEVELOPMENT

DATA ANALYSIS FOR NATURAL
RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

BASIC PLANNING

INSTITUTION

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY (Kenya)

INSTITUTE FOR THE MANAGEMENT OF
INFORMATION SYSTEMS(Kenya)

ST FRANCIS RANGALA(Kenya)

INTER UNIVESITY COUNCIL FOR EAST
AFRICA(Kenya)

THE UNIVERSITY OF CAPE TOWN(Kenya)
KENYA BUREAU OF STANDARDS(Kenya)

KENYA BUREAU OF STANDARDS(Kenya)

DEUTSCHER AKADEMISCHER
AUSTAUSCH DIENST (DAAD)(Kenya)

KENYA BUREAU OF STANDARDS(Kenya)

HARVARD BUSINESS SCHOOL (United
States)

MDF-ESA TRAINING AND
CONSULTANCY(Kenya)

DEUTSCHER AKADEMISCHER
AUSTAUSCH DIENST (DAAD)(Kenya)

APEX MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
CONSULTANTS(Kenya)

UNES(Kenya)

KOREA INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION
AGENCY(Kenya)

HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT
SERVICE OF KOREA(South Korea)

AFRICAN CENTRE FOR TECHNOLOGY
STUDIES(Kenya)

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR
AEROSPACE SURVEY AND EARTH
SCIENCES (ITC)(The Netherlands)

NATIONAL YOUTH SERVICE COLLEGE
GILGIL(Kenya)

YEAR

2004

1987

1998

1982

2022

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2014

2013

2012

2010

2009

2008

2008

2007

2001

1984



WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD

2011 - TO DATE
2010 - 2011
2009 - 2010
2007 - 2009
1996 - 2006
2005 - 2005
1990 - 1996

1987 - 1989

INSTITUTION

THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC

THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC

THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC

THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC

THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC
KENYA METHODIST UNIVERSITY
OSHWAL HIGH SCHOOL

KAAGA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

POSITION

DIRECTOR, PLANNING & QUALITY MNT
MANAGEMENT REPRESENTATIVE
SENIOR ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

STAFF DEVELOPMENT COORDINATOR
LECTURER

LECTURER

A LEVEL TEACHER

HEAD OF MATHEMATICS DEPARTMENT



