

## THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$ 

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

## NAME: DR AGNES MWAROMA KIAIRA GACHAU

Faculty:	Applied Sciences and Technology
School:	Mathematics and Actuarial Science
Department:	Pure and Applied Mathematics
Current Designation:	Director, STRATEGY AND PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email:	makgachau@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI



EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEA
Doctor of Philosophy (PhD)	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	Business School Nederland(The Netherlands)	2023
Masters of Business Administration (MBA)	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS	UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)	2004
Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	SCIENCE	KENYATTA UNIVERSITY (Kenya)	1987
Diploma	IMIS	INSTITUTE FOR THE MANAGEMENT OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS(Kenya)	1998
A Level/Equivalent	KENYA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION	ST FRANCIS RANGALA(Kenya)	1982
Short Course/ Training	DIGITAL SKILLS	INTER UNIVESITY COUNCIL FOR EAST AFRICA(Kenya)	2022
Short Course/ Training	ADVANCED PROJECT MANAGEMENT	THE UNIVERSITY OF CAPE TOWN(Kenya)	2019
Short Course/ Training	ISO 9001:2015 TRANSITION COURSE	KENYA BUREAU OF STANDARDS(Kenya)	2018
Short Course/ Training	TRAINING OF TRAINERS COURSE	KENYA BUREAU OF STANDARDS(Kenya)	2018
Short Course/ Training	MULTIPLIER BASED TRAINING SYSTEM (MTS) FOR KENYAN UNIVERSITIES	DEUTSCHER AKADEMISCHER AUSTAUSCH DIENST (DAAD)(Kenya)	2017
Short Course/ Training	MANAGEMENT REPRESENTATIVES COURSE	KENYA BUREAU OF STANDARDS(Kenya)	2016
Short Course/ Training	LEADERSHIP BEST PRACTICES	HARVARD BUSINESS SCHOOL(United States)	2014
Short Course/ Training	PLANNING AND LEADERSHIP MANAGEMENT	MDF-ESA TRAINING AND CONSULTANCY(Kenya)	2013
Short Course/ Training	QUALITY ASSURANCE COORDINATORS TRAINING COURSE	DEUTSCHER AKADEMISCHER AUSTAUSCH DIENST (DAAD)(Kenya)	2012
Short Course/ Training	IMPLEMENTERS TRAINING FOR ISO 9001 STANDARD FOR MIDDLE MANAGEMENT	APEX MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS CONSULTANTS(Kenya)	2010
Short Course/ Training	PERFORMANCE CONTRACTS	UNES(Kenya)	2009
Short Course/ Training	CURRICULUM PLANNING	HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT SERVICE OF KOREA(South Korea)	2008
Short Course/ Training	VOCATIONAL TRAINING CURRICULUM PLANNING FOR KENYAN OFFICIALS	KOREA INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION AGENCY(Kenya)	2008
Short Course/ Training	INNOVATION SYSTEMS AND ENERGY POLICY FOR AFRICAN DEVELOPMENT	AFRICAN CENTRE FOR TECHNOLOGY STUDIES(Kenya)	2007
Short Course/ Training	DATA ANALYSIS FOR NATURAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT	INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR AEROSPACE SURVEY AND EARTH SCIENCES (ITC)(The Netherlands)	2001
Short Course/ Training	BASIC PLANNING	NATIONAL YOUTH SERVICE COLLEGE GILGIL(Kenya)	1984

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
2011 - TO DATE	THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC	DIRECTOR, PLANNING & QUALITY MNT
2010 - 2011	THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC	MANAGEMENT REPRESENTATIVE
2009 - 2010	THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC	SENIOR ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
2007 - 2009	THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC	STAFF DEVELOPMENT COORDINATOR
1996 - 2006	THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC	LECTURER
2005 - 2005	KENYA METHODIST UNIVERSITY	LECTURER
1990 - 1996	OSHWAL HIGH SCHOOL	A LEVEL TEACHER
1987 - 1989	KAAGA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL	HEAD OF MATHEMATICS DEPARTMENT